
. 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

GAMBERINI LISA 21 2010 ACQUA TIME 00'21"80 Spareggio 

BARCHETTI LAURA 20 2010 ACQUA TIME 00'21"80 Spareggio 
 ZAMBONI GIULIA 19 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'21"80 Spareggio 
 PAGLIA VIOLA 18 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'21"00  

LELLI MATILDE 17 2010 IMOLANUOTO 00'20"90  

LOMBARDI  EMMA 16 2010 OLYMPIA SSD 00'20"90  

VALDO EMMA 15 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'20"90  

LONGO   ELEONORA 14 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'20"80  

MAZZOTTA SOFIA 13 2010 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'20"80  

DESIDERIO MATILDE 12 2010 B.BLU 00'20"60  

VILLA  ELEONORA 11 2010 OLYMPIA SSD 00'20"60  

GIANNOTTI  IRENE 10 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'20"50  

CANTELMO  NOEMI 9 2010 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'20"20  

AKOUABLIN SILVIA 8 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'20"00  

TAGLIATTI MATILDA 7 2010 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'19"80  

GAVRYILOV ANASTASIA 6 2010 POL COM RICCIONE 00'19"30  

BELLAROSA MARTINA 5 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'19"20  

ZEN  BEATRICE 4 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'19"20  

BAROZZI GIORGIA 3 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'19"00  

POLLINI LUNA 2 2010 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'18"30  

BIANCONI GIORGIA 1 2010 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'18"20  

. 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

BENINI SARA 21 2009 A.S.D. NUOTANDO 00'18"70 Spareggio 
 MARENA GAIA 20 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'18"70 Spareggio 
 CALANCA LAURA 19 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'18"70 Spareggio 
 LENZI  ARIANNA 18 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'18"60  

VISANI GIULIA 17 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'18"20  

MASI CLARA 16 2009 POL. GIOVANNI MASI AS DILET 00'18"20  

NICOLINI ELENA 15 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'18"20  

GRANDI AGATA 14 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'18"10  

RIZZO GINEVRA 13 2009 CN UISP 00'18"00  

BEGGI MATILDE 12 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'18"00  

RAMAZZOTTI VITTORIA 11 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'18"00  

SAN MARTINI GRETA 10 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'17"90  

FIORETTI GIULIA 9 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO ASD 00'17"80  

BIACCHESSI ASIA 8 2009 CN UISP 00'17"80  

ZUCCHINI SARA 7 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'17"60  

CALCAMUGGI MARINA 6 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'17"40  

PEZZOLI VALENTINA 5 2009 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'17"40  

COLORI LUCIA 4 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'17"40  

RAGAZZI ELENA 3 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA – 
PENTAMODENA 

00'17"30  

DALLAGLIO CHIARA 2 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'16"90  

BERTIN VERONICA 1 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'16"70  

. 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

PASSERI FRANCESCO 20 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'20"40  

TURRINI RICCARDO 19 2009 SEA SUB MODENA 00'20"10  

IOVINE MICHAEL 18 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'20"00  

BATTISTIN FABIO 17 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'19"80  

GALEOTTI  MATTEO 16 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'19"70  

BOZZOLI MARCO 15 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'19"60  

SAJIA FEDERICO 14 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'19"50  

MIGLIETTA ANTONIO 13 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'19"30  

PIVANTI LEONARDO 12 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'19"20  
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CHIOZZI LEONARDO 11 2009 POL COM RICCIONE 00'18"80  

BERNARDI CRISTIAN 10 2009 POL COM RICCIONE 00'18"80  

MOTTA ACHILLE 9 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'18"70  

FICARELLI  LUCA 8 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'18"70  

LUCIANI FRANCESCO 7 2009 POL.GARDEN 00'18"60  

FORTE FILIPPO 6 2009 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00'18"30  

GAZZINI ANDREA 5 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"90  

BENELLI  GIANPAOLO 4 2009 OLYMPIA SSD 00'17"90  

BONIVENTO LUCA 3 2009 MG TEAM NUOTO CESENA 00'17"50  

MARTINI MATTEO 2 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'17"40  

RAIMONDI RICCARDO 1 2009 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'17"20  

. 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

DE VITIS  FABIO 20 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'17"50  

ALESSANDRI LUCA 19 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'17"40  

GADDONI ALEX 18 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'17"40  

FERRINI LEONARDO 17 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'17"40  

BATTILOCCHI FRANCESCO 16 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"40  

GIULIANI MATHIAS 15 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA – 
PENTAMODENA 

00'17"40  

MORINI MATTIA 14 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"20  

MAINARDI GIOVANNI 13 2008 POL.GARDEN 00'17"20  

MONTAGNANI NICCOLÒ 12 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA – 
PENTAMODENA 

00'17"00  

BONETTI CHRISTIAN 11 2008 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'17"00  

MONGARDI MARCO LUIGI 10 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'16"90  

GIUNCHEDI ANDREA 9 2008 B.BLU 00'16"90  

MARZIALI LEON 8 2008 POL COM RICCIONE 00'16"80  

COCCHI MATTEO 7 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'16"70  

NALDI RICCARDO 6 2008 CN UISP 00'16"60  

FERRONI MARCO 5 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'16"60  

SAVINELLI ALESSIO 4 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'16"50  

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN 3 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'16"40  

DI DOMENICO NOAH 2 2008 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'15"60  

SAMORI'  GIOVANNI 1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'15"40  

. 50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

ROSETTI GIADA 20 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'23"70  

ZACCARI BEATRICE 19 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'23"60  

RIVAROLI LISA 18 2010 ACQUA TIME 00'23"60  

SANDONI ALICE 17 2010  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'23"60  

GIROTTI CHIARA 16 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'23"40  

MONTANARI MICHELA 15 2010 B.BLU 00'23"40  

LONGO   ELEONORA 14 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'22"90  

BEZZECCHI ELENA 13 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'22"30  

BORDINI SANTUCCI BIANCA 12 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'22"20  

SCHNEIDER MARGHERITA 11 2010 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'22"10  

LARGHI SOFIA 10 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'22"10  

MALMUSI ILARIA 9 2010  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'21"70  

ROLI  FEDERICA 8 2010 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'21"60  

BELLAROSA MARTINA 7 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'21"40  

AKOUABLIN SILVIA 6 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'21"30  

BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA 5 2010 ACQUA TIME 00'21"20  

GAVRYILOV ANASTASIA 4 2010 POL COM RICCIONE 00'20"90  

GIARDINI SOFIA 3 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'20"90  

POLLINI LUNA 2 2010 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'20"80  

BO MATILDA 1 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'19"70  
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. 50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

BENINI SARA 21 2009 A.S.D. NUOTANDO 00'20"60 Spareggio 
 MONTEBUGNOLI LAURA 20 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'20"60 Spareggio 
 CARZACCHI NICOLE 19 2009 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 

MARANELLO 
00'20"60 Spareggio 

 

BATTIONI BIANCA 18 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'20"60 Spareggio 
 PACCUSSE ERIKA 17 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 

ROMAGNA 
00'20"50  

LENZI  ARIANNA 16 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'20"50  

PEREDEREYEV DIANA 15 2009 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00'20"50  

CAPOBIANCO SARA 14 2009 DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO 00'20"50  

MASI CLARA 13 2009 POL. GIOVANNI MASI AS DILET 00'20"40  

MAESTRI ARIANNA 12 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'20"40  

VERZELLONI EMMA 11 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'20"40  

FABBRI GIULIA 10 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'20"40  

SAN MARTINI GRETA 9 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'20"30  

MALAVOLTA ELENA 8 2009  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'20"30  

CALANCA LAURA 7 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'20"20  

ANASTASI IRIS 6 2009 CN UISP 00'20"10  

ROSSI ALICE 5 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA – 
PENTAMODENA 

00'20"00  

ALLORI ARIANNA 4 2009 CN UISP 00'19"80  

GIANNESSI ELISA 3 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'19"70  

BOLDRINI GIULIA 2 2009 A.S.D. NUOTANDO 00'19"30  

CALCAMUGGI MARINA 1 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'18"90  

. 50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

ORI MORGAN 21 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'21"90 Spareggio 
 MERCADANTE VITO 20 2009 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI A.S.D. 00'21"90 Spareggio 
 BOSSI MARCO 19 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'21"80  

CUCCHI GIACOMO 18 2009 A.S.D. NUOTANDO 00'21"60  

INCERTI MARCO 17 2009 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'21"50  

BERNARDI CRISTIAN 16 2009 POL COM RICCIONE 00'21"40  

MASELLI ALESSANDRO 15 2009  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'21"40  

CHIOZZI LEONARDO 14 2009 POL COM RICCIONE 00'21"30  

SCARLETTI MATTIA 13 2009 B.BLU 00'21"20  

ZANOTTI LORENZO 12 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'21"00  

BADARAU MARIAN 11 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'21"00  

RIZZOLI GIUSEPPE 10 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'20"90  

FRATTA MARCO 9 2009 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'20"80  

ORLANDINI MATTHIAS MARIO 8 2009 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'20"80  

GHINATO MORGAN 7 2009 B.BLU 00'20"70  

PIVANTI LEONARDO 6 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'20"60  

LEIBOV PATRIK 5 2009 ERRENUOTO FIDENZA 00'20"50  

REGGIANI TOMMASO 4 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'20"20  

FORTE FILIPPO 3 2009 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00'19"90  

RAIMONDI RICCARDO 2 2009 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'19"80  

MUSCIOLA' MICHELE 1 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'19"60  

. 50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

FANTUZZI PIERPAOLO 20 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'19"70  

LAMONACA FRANCESCO 19 2008 PRESIDENT BO 00'19"60  

TRAMONTI NICOLA 18 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'19"50  

DE MARCHI NICOLO' 17 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'19"40  

ALESSANDRI LUCA 16 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'19"30  

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 15 2008 POL.GARDEN 00'19"30  

MARCHI TOMMASO 14 2008 POL COM RICCIONE 00'19"20  

FERRARI LUCA 13 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'19"20  
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ZANOTTI FRANCESCO 12 2008 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'19"10  

ROMAGNOLI NICOLA 11 2008 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO 00'19"00  

DE SANCTIS RICCARDO 10 2008 CN UISP 00'19"00  

JIN YANGKUN 9 2008 POL.GARDEN 00'18"90  

BORSARI NICOLO' 8 2008 CN UISP 00'18"70  

BATTILOCCHI FRANCESCO 7 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'18"50  

CUCCHI GIACOMO 6 2008 A.S.D. NUOTANDO 00'18"10  

MENZIANI MICHELE 5 2008  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'17"90  

LINGUERRI DAVIDE 4 2008 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'17"90  

SAMORI'  GIOVANNI 3 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'17"90  

DOMINICI MARCO 2 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'17"70  

DI DOMENICO NOAH 1 2008 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'17"50  

. 50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

PALAZZI ASIA 20 2010 ACQUA TIME 00'27"50  

VALMORI GIULIA 19 2010 ASD NUOTO  CLUB SASSUOLO 00'27"20  

ORI MATILDE 18 2010 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'27"10  

LELLI MATILDE 17 2010 IMOLANUOTO 00'26"80  

PARENTI VALENTINA 16 2010 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'26"60  

ROSSI LUDOVICA 15 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'26"60  

BORTOLOTTI SOFIA 14 2010 IMOLANUOTO 00'26"50  

TRADII MATILDE 13 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'26"50  

RIVAROLI LISA 12 2010 ACQUA TIME 00'26"40  

MENOTTI  MILA 11 2010 PENTATHLON MODENA – 
PENTAMODENA 

00'26"40  

BEZZECCHI ELENA 10 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'26"00  

TOSI ANNALUCIA 9 2010 DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO 00'25"80  

FURLOTTI GIULIA 8 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'25"80  

GIANNOTTI  IRENE 7 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'25"60  

DESIDERIO MATILDE 6 2010 B.BLU 00'25"50  

TAGLIATTI MATILDA 5 2010 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'25"00  

ROLI  FEDERICA 4 2010 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'25"00  

ZEN  BEATRICE 3 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'24"40  

RIZZI VALENTINA 2 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'24"30  

MELI VALENTINA 1 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'23"50  

. 50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

BIANCHI LINDA 20 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'22"80  

BIACCHESSI ASIA 19 2009 CN UISP 00'22"70  

GUERRA BIANCA 18 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'22"70  

VISANI GIULIA 17 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'22"70  

VENTURINI EMMA 16 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'22"70  

ROLLI MARTA 15 2009 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00'22"60  

CRISTOFORI SOFIA 14 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'22"50  

GHIZZONI ELISA 13 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'22"30  

BIFFI ELENA 12 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'22"20  

ZUCCHINI SARA 11 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'22"20  

INGRAMI FRANCESCA 10 2009 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'22"20  

SIGNORINI AZZURRA 9 2009 POL.GARDEN 00'22"00  

HONOVIC AGNESE 8 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'21"90  

SESENA OTTAVIA 7 2009 MG TEAM NUOTO CESENA 00'21"90  

BOLZON ANNA 6 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'21"70  

PACCUSSE ERIKA 5 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'21"50  

ROLLI AGATA 4 2009 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00'21"40  

MAZIO OTTAVIA 3 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'20"50 
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MAZIO OTTAVIA 3 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'20"50  

PEZZOLI VALENTINA 2 2009 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'20"20  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 1 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'19"80  

. 50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

BEDESCHI NICOLO’ 21 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'24"50 Spareggio 
 LEONI MARCO 20 2009 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'24"50 Spareggio 
 SCARLETTI MATTIA 19 2009 B.BLU 00'24"30  

BONDIŸ LUCA 18 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'24"00  

KONGJONAJ DANIEL 17 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA – 
PENTAMODENA 

00'23"80  

SAJIA FEDERICO 16 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'23"50  

LEONETTI NICCOLO? 15 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'23"50  

MAMEI  FEDERICO 14 2009  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'23"50  

VENTURELLI ALAN 13 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'23"40  

FICARELLI  LUCA 12 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'23"30  

SASSOLI ALESSANDRO 11 2009 B.BLU 00'23"10  

ANZILOTTI RICCARDO 10 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'22"90  

AMICI GIOVANNI 9 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'22"90  

MASSA MATTEO 8 2009  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'22"70  

RUSSO SAMUELE 7 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'22"70  

DELL'ESTATE LORENZO 6 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'22"60  

CUFI GABRIEL 5 2009 POL.GARDEN 00'22"60  

ROSASCO GABRIELE 4 2009 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO 00'22"40  

MARTINI MATTEO 3 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'22"40  

LEIBOV PATRIK 2 2009 ERRENUOTO FIDENZA 00'22"00  

FRACCON THOMAS 1 2009 B.BLU 00'21"20  

. 50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

RICCI LORENZO 20 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'21"90  

MARIOTTI GIOVANNI 19 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA 
NUOTO 

00'21"70  

BRUNI LORENZO 18 2008 CN UISP 00'21"60  

CALABRESE MORIS 17 2008 CN UISP 00'21"60  

GROSSI LORENZO 16 2008 POL COM RICCIONE 00'21"60  

SEMPRINI AGAPE 15 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'21"60  

MARCHI TOMMASO 14 2008 POL COM RICCIONE 00'21"50  

MORINI MATTIA 13 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'21"40  

COTTONARO FRANCESCO 12 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'21"40  

ALESSANDRI ACHILLE 11 2008 POL.GARDEN 00'21"30  

ALESSANDRO GIANLUCA 10 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA – 
PENTAMODENA 

00'21"30  

MARCHI FEDERICO 9 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'21"00  

CROCI FEDERICO 8 2008 CN UISP 00'20"70  

PASCAL DENIS 7 2008 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00'20"50  

VEZZANI ANDREA 6 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'20"40  

GIUNCHEDI ANDREA 5 2008 B.BLU 00'20"00  

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO 4 2008  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'19"20  

COCCHI MATTEO 3 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'19"10  

FERRONI MARCO 2 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'18"90  

STRINA ALESSANDRO 1 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO ASD 00'18"50  

. 50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

MAZZOTTA SOFIA 20 2010 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'19"40  

POLI VIOLA 19 2010  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'19"10  

VALDO EMMA 18 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'19"00  

TOSI ANNALUCIA 17 2010 DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO 00'19"00  

PARRA ELEONORA 16 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'19"00  
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BALDINI BIANCA 15 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'18"90  

CANTELMO  NOEMI 14 2010 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'18"80  

VALMORI GIULIA 13 2010 ASD NUOTO  CLUB SASSUOLO 00'18"70  

ALBERGHINI GRETA 12 2010 ACQUA TIME 00'18"70  

BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA 11 2010 ACQUA TIME 00'18"60  

MELI VALENTINA 10 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'18"60  

BARCHETTI LAURA 9 2010 ACQUA TIME 00'18"50  

LOMBARDI  EMMA 8 2010 OLYMPIA SSD 00'18"50  

MALMUSI ILARIA 7 2010  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'18"20  

LARGHI SOFIA 6 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'18"10  

RIZZI VALENTINA 5 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'17"40  

GIARDINI SOFIA 4 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'17"10  

BO MATILDA 3 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"00  

BIANCONI GIORGIA 2 2010 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'16"80  

BAROZZI GIORGIA 1 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'16"70  

. 50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

TAROZZI AGNESE 21 2009 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00'17"10 Spareggio 
 ANASTASI IRIS 20 2009 CN UISP 00'17"10 Spareggio 
 RENZI SOFIA 19 2009 POL COM RICCIONE 00'17"10 Spareggio 
 ALLORI ARIANNA 18 2009 CN UISP 00'17"10 Spareggio 
 TESEI NICOLE 17 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 

ROMAGNA 
00'17"10 Spareggio 

 

MARCELLI TANZI RACHELE 16 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO ASD 00'16"90  

OCCHIPINTI KYLE NICOLE 15 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'16"80  

BIANCHI LINDA 14 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'16"80  

ROLLI MARTA 13 2009 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00'16"80  

NICOLINI ELENA 12 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'16"70  

ROSSI ALICE 11 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA – 
PENTAMODENA 

00'16"70  

CRISTOFORI SOFIA 10 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'16"70  

BOLZON ANNA 9 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'16"60  

RAGAZZI ELENA 8 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA – 
PENTAMODENA 

00'16"60  

ROLLI AGATA 7 2009 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00'16"50  

RESCA LUCREZIA 6 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'16"50  

BERTIN VERONICA 5 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'16"50  

GIANNESSI ELISA 4 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'16"40  

FIORETTI GIULIA 3 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO ASD 00'16"10  

DALLAGLIO CHIARA 2 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'15"70  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 1 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'15"20  

. 50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

FERRARI GIACOMO 21 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'17"80 Spareggio 
 GAZZINI ANDREA 20 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"80 Spareggio 
 MASSA MATTEO 19 2009  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'17"70  

ZANOTTI LORENZO 18 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"70  

CUFI GABRIEL 17 2009 POL.GARDEN 00'17"60  

BOZZOLI MARCO 16 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'17"60  

JUVARRA ALESSANDRO 15 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'17"40  

TURRINI RICCARDO 14 2009 SEA SUB MODENA 00'17"30  

LOMBARDI  ACHILLE 13 2009 OLYMPIA SSD 00'17"30  

MONTAGNANI MATTIA 12 2009 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'17"20  

GHINATO MORGAN 11 2009 B.BLU 00'17"20  

REGGIANI TOMMASO 10 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"10  

RIZZOLI GIUSEPPE 9 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'17"10  

LUCIANI FRANCESCO 8 2009 POL.GARDEN 00'17"10  

FRATTA MARCO 7 2009 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'17"00  
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MOTTA ACHILLE 6 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'16"80  

ORLANDINI MATTHIAS MARIO 5 2009 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'16"80  

BENELLI  GIANPAOLO 4 2009 OLYMPIA SSD 00'16"80  

MUSCIOLA' MICHELE 3 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'16"60  

FRACCON THOMAS 2 2009 B.BLU 00'16"40  

BONIVENTO LUCA 1 2009 MG TEAM NUOTO CESENA 00'16"30  

. 50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

ALESSANDRI ACHILLE 22 2008 POL.GARDEN 00'16"10 Spareggio 
 MARCHI FEDERICO 21 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'16"10 Spareggio 
 BONETTI CHRISTIAN 20 2008 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 

ASD 
00'16"10 Spareggio 

 

DE MARCHI NICOLO' 19 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'16"00  

GADDONI ALEX 18 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'16"00  

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 17 2008 POL.GARDEN 00'16"00  

SAVINELLI ALESSIO 16 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'15"90  

MAINARDI GIOVANNI 15 2008 POL.GARDEN 00'15"80  

MAGNANINI GIANMARCO 14 2008 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'15"80  

CROCI FEDERICO 13 2008 CN UISP 00'15"70  

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO 12 2008  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'15"70  

PASCAL DENIS 11 2008 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00'15"60  

JIN YANGKUN 10 2008 POL.GARDEN 00'15"60  

STRINA ALESSANDRO 9 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO ASD 00'15"50  

MONGARDI MARCO LUIGI 8 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'15"50  

VEZZANI ANDREA 7 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'15"20  

LAMONACA FRANCESCO 6 2008 PRESIDENT BO 00'15"20  

MARZIALI LEON 5 2008 POL COM RICCIONE 00'15"20  

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN 4 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'15"10  

NALDI RICCARDO 3 2008 CN UISP 00'15"00  

MENZIANI MICHELE 2 2008  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'14"60  

DOMINICI MARCO 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'14"50  

. 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

BLASI ARIANNA 21 2008 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'39"00 Spareggio 
 

MAROTTA LUDOVICA 20 2008  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'39"00 Spareggio 
 BURNELLI MARTINA 19 2008 CN UISP 00'38"90  

BUSSI ILARIA 18 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'38"60  

CANTALUPI CHIARA 17 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'38"60  

NERI ELISA 16 2008 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'38"40  

GUBELLINI AMBRA 15 2008 CN UISP 00'38"30  

SCEUSI SARA TRA 14 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'38"10  

DELMONTE ASIA 13 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA 
NUOTO 

00'38"00  

PISCOPO  GRETA 12 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37"90  

LUCIANI EMILY 11 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'37"70  

CESTARI GIULIA 10 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'37"60  

GALLI AMBRA 9 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA 
NUOTO 

00'37"50  

AMKRANG NATTATIDA 8 2008 CN UISP 00'37"20  

POLLINI GIULIA 7 2008 B.BLU 00'37"20  

SFORZA AGNESE 6 2008 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'36"80  

NITTI VIRGINIA 5 2008 POL COM RICCIONE 00'36"50  

PADALINO SOFIA 4 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'36"20  

PASOTTI ILARIA 3 2008 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'35"80  

MINELLI GIADA 2 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'34"70  

MAZZANTI  ILARIA 1 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'33"60  
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. 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

FULGENZI GRETA 20 2007 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'36"20  

VACCARI GIULIA 19 2007 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'36"20  

CASARI NOEMI 18 2007 ACQUA TIME 00'36"20  

FRASCARI SAMIA 17 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'36"10  

D'AQUINO SARA 16 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'36"00  

MONTEVECCHI GIADA 15 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO CESENA 00'35"80  

SANGIORGI PENELOPE 14 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'35"80  

CAPELLI ELISA 13 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'35"40  

POLIDORI  GIADA 12 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'35"20  

DE LUCA GIORGIA 11 2007 CN UISP 00'35"00  

ROSINI ELEONORA VELIA 10 2007 CN UISP 00'35"00  

FIORETTI BENEDETTA 9 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO ASD 00'34"90  

SIRRI CATERINA 8 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'34"60  

TRENTI CATERINA 7 2007 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'34"30  

CIACCI VALENTINA 6 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'34"30  

CALANCA ELETTRA 5 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'34"20  

SALVATO ASIA 4 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'34"20  

GARDI SARA 3 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'34"10  

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA 2 2007 POL COM RICCIONE 00'33"70  

GENGHINI GIORGIA 1 2007 PRESIDENT BO 00'32"30  

. 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

FRACCON ALEX 20 2007 B.BLU 00'36"90  

CANNIZZARO GIUSEPPE 19 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'36"90  

VITALI FABIO 18 2007 B.BLU 00'36"80  

HUEBER ELIA 17 2007 POL COM RICCIONE 00'36"80  

VERRILLI ALEX 16 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'36"70  

DALL'UOMO  LEONARDO 15 2007 CN UISP 00'36"50  

BARCHETTI ANDREA 14 2007 ACQUA TIME 00'36"40  

CECCHI  TIZIANO 13 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI A.S.D. 00'36"30  

PAGANELLI RICCARDO 12 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'36"00  

GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA 11 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'36"00  

TAROZZI MICHELE 10 2007 CN UISP 00'35"80  

MASTROLUCA MATTIA 9 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'35"80  

STAGNI SIMONE 8 2007 B.BLU 00'35"80  

TODARO ANDREA 7 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'35"80  

MANFREDI SEBASTIAN 6 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'35"70  

GASPERONI LORENZO 5 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'35"10  

LAMIO FEDERICO 4 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'35"00  

FAGNINI DENIS 3 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'34"60  

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO 2 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'34"30  

ZOLDAN ANDREA 1 2007 CN UISP 00'33"50  

. 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

ROLLI DARIO 20 2006 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00'34"70  

CHICCOLI EDOARDO 19 2006 B.BLU 00'34"30  

CUTILLI SIMONE 18 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'34"30  

MONTANARI THOMAS 17 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'34"30  

DONZELLINI FILIPPO 16 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'33"90  

CAPPIELLO PATRICK 15 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'33"50  

SAVORANI LORENZO 14 2006 CN UISP 00'33"50  

VENTURI ALESSANDRO 13 2006 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'33"30  

MARCHESINI TOMMASO 12 2006 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00'33"20  

PISCOPO  LUIGI 11 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'33"20  

Pagina 8  di 15 www.goandswim.it 

 

SPRINT_FINALI 

Fin Emilia Romagna 

 

PROGRAMMA GARE 



TAGLIATTI  NICHOLAS 10 2006 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'33"00  

BARATTINI ENEA 9 2006 CN UISP 00'33"00  

BELLEI ALESSANDRO 8 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'32"90  

PELLICONI DARIO 7 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'32"80  

LEPRAI MICHELE 6 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'32"80  

BARDELLI LEONARDO 5 2006  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'32"80  

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO 4 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'32"30  

CIMATTI NICOLO' 3 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'31"90  

VISCONTI DANIELE 2 2006 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'31"80  

BATTAZZA LORENZO 1 2006 POL COM RICCIONE 00'29"60  

. 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

BENEDETTI CATERINA 20 2008 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'41"30  

LUCIANI EMILY 19 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'41"20  

BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA 18 2008 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'41"00  

METAJ ALESSIA 17 2008 CN UISP 00'41"00  

BLASI ARIANNA 16 2008 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'40"90  

VALUTA CAMELIA 15 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO ASD 00'40"90  

PADALINO SOFIA 14 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'40"80  

DALL'OLIO SERENA 13 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'40"60  

BUSSI ILARIA 12 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'40"50  

RONDONI ALICE 11 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'40"30  

FONTANA VALERIA 10 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'40"30  

BELPERIO GIUSY 9 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'40"20  

GALASSO LUCIA MARIA 8 2008 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'39"70  

CAVINA FEDERICA 7 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'39"70  

EVANGELISTA  ELENA 6 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'39"20  

PASTI ANASTASIA 5 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'39"20  

POCOVNICU BIANCA 4 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'39"00  

NERI ELISA 3 2008 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'38"50  

MACCAFERRI LAURA 2 2008 ACQUA TIME 00'38"10  

POLLINI MIA 1 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'36"50  

. 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

RUBINI GINEVRA 20 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO ASD 00'38"00  

DUZZI VANESA DANIELE 19 2007  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'37"90  

FIORENTINI ELEONORA 18 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'37"80  

MILAZZO GIADA 17 2007 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00'37"80  

ROSSI REBECCA 16 2007 PRESIDENT BO 00'37"70  

CIACCI VALENTINA 15 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37"60  

SALVATO ASIA 14 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'37"60  

MERLI ARIANNA 13 2007 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'37"30  

PAGANI MADDALENA 12 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'37"30  

DE CAROLIS   ANNA 11 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'37"10  

TURRINI ANNALISA 10 2007 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00'36"70  

BOVE EMANUELA 9 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"20  

BOIANI MARTINA 8 2007 POL. GIOVANNI MASI AS DILET 00'36"20  

ROSSI SUSANNA 7 2007  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'36"10  

GELLI VALENTINA 6 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'35"80  

SOLI ANNA 5 2007 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'35"60  

TARRONI ALESSIA 4 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'35"40  

PRUNESTI SOFIA 3 2007 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00'35"10  

VELOCE GEMMA 2 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'34"10  
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RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA GENGHINI GIORGIA 1 2007 PRESIDENT BO 00'34"00  

. 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

BATTILANI RICCARDO 20 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'38"30  

RESTA GIANMARCO 19 2007 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'38"30  

PAGANELLI RICCARDO 18 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'38"20  

STAGNI SIMONE 17 2007 B.BLU 00'38"00  

PARLANGELI ANDREA 16 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'38"00  

STASH KIRILL 15 2007 POL COM RICCIONE 00'37"90  

ALBERANI NICOLA 14 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'37"70  

MANFREDI SEBASTIAN 13 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37"60  

FIORENTINI FRANCESCO 12 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'37"20  

DI FABIO LUCA 11 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'37"00  

LAMIO FEDERICO 10 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'36"90  

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO 9 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"90  

BORSARI NICOLO' 8 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'36"80  

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 7 2007 CN UISP 00'36"80  

GREGGIO FILIPPO 6 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'36"10  

PASSANTI FABIO 5 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'35"80  

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO 4 2007 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'35"50  

FANCINELLI ALEX 3 2007  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'35"20  

DESIDERIO LUCA 2 2007 B.BLU 00'35"00  

MINARELLI GIANMARCO 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'32"70  

. 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

FRANCIA CRISTIAN 20 2006 CN UISP 00'36"50  

DALLAGLIO LUCA 19 2006 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"50  

BARANI LORENZO 18 2006 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'36"50  

MENGHI THOMAS 17 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'36"30  

STEFANI FEDERICO 16 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"10  

MOSCATO EMANUELE 15 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'35"90  

ROTELLI LUCA 14 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'35"40  

SWENNEN LIAM 13 2006 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00'35"30  

DONZELLINI FILIPPO 12 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'35"20  

FICARELLI SIMONE 11 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'35"10  

ZANETTINI EMANUELE 10 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'35"10  

ROLLI DARIO 9 2006 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00'34"90  

BELMONTE BRENDON 8 2006 PRESIDENT BO 00'34"80  

COSIMATO EMANUELE 7 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'34"60  

BELMONTE BENJAMIN 6 2006 PRESIDENT BO 00'34"50  

CARLINI FILIPPO 5 2006 POL COM RICCIONE 00'34"30  

BRUSCHI NICOLA 4 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'33"30  

SAVIGNI MATTEO 3 2006 CN UISP 00'33"10  

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 2 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'32"30  

GIORDANO ANTONIO 1 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'32"10  

. 100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

MONTANARI STELLA 21 2008 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'46"00 Spareggio 
 

ANCARANI  LUDOVICA 20 2008  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'46"00 Spareggio 
 EL KHOLDI BOSHRA 19 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'45"70  

SCEUSI SARA TRA 18 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'45"70  

SPADA MATILDE 17 2008 PRESIDENT BO 00'45"60  

CECCARONI ILARIA 16 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'45"60  

POLLINI GIULIA 15 2008 B.BLU 00'45"50  

TOSI VIOLA 14 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'45"30  
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SOLI AGATA 13 2008 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'45"30  

FOSCATO  MATILDA 12 2008 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI A.S.D. 00'45"20  

MULATERI GAIA 11 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'45"00  

VENTURA ALLEGRA 10 2008 CN UISP 00'44"60  

MAGLI NICOLE 9 2008 CN UISP 00'44"20  

FONTANA VALERIA 8 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'44"10  

DELMONTE ASIA 7 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA 
NUOTO 

00'44"10  

MAZZANTI  ILARIA 6 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'44"00  

CESARI GIULIA 5 2008 CN UISP 00'42"80  

BASTIANELLI MARTA 4 2008 POL COM RICCIONE 00'41"90  

BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA 3 2008 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'41"60  

CESTARI GIULIA 2 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'40"90  

MINELLI GIADA 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'40"70  

. 100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

SAMA CHIARA 20 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'43"20  

GHERARDI ALESSIA 19 2007 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'43"10  

BELLINI NICOLE 18 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'42"80  

BATTISTELLI VITTORIA 17 2007 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00'42"70  

GHEZZI ILARIA 16 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'42"70  

CONTILIANO ALICE 15 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'42"50  

CAPELLI ELISA 14 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'42"30  

GARUTTI SOFIA 13 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'41"80  

GALLI ELENA 12 2007 CN UISP 00'41"80  

ZANOLI GIULIA 11 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI A.S.D. 00'41"50  

URBAN  ANNA 10 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"40  

GUERRINI SOFIA 9 2007 A.S.D. NUOTANDO 00'41"20  

MONTEVECCHI GIADA 8 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO CESENA 00'41"00  

HOXHA ALESSIA 7 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'41"00  

MEDICI LAURA 6 2007 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'41"00  

D'ARIENZO CHIARA 5 2007 ACQUA TIME 00'40"90  

DE LUCA GIORGIA 4 2007 CN UISP 00'40"70  

GARDI SARA 3 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'40"40  

DAVIDDI ELENA 2 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'39"80  

DJEBALI INES 1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'38"20  

. 100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

VERRILLI ALEX 21 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'42"90 Spareggio 
 SALONE GAETANO 20 2007 ACQUA TIME 00'42"90 Spareggio 
 RICCI NICOLA 19 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 

ROMAGNA 
00'42"90 Spareggio 

 

FRACCON ALEX 18 2007 B.BLU 00'42"40  

GHINELLI ANDREA 17 2007 POL COM RICCIONE 00'42"10  

PALADINI ALESSANDRO 16 2007 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA 
NUOTO 

00'42"10  

GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA 15 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'42"00  

BALLABENI  GIOVANNI 14 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'41"70  

MUSHTAQ SELIM 13 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'41"30  

GODOLI MATTIA 12 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'41"20  

NERI ALESSANDRO 11 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"10  

CAI RICCARDO 10 2007 CN UISP 00'41"10  

TAROZZI MICHELE 9 2007 CN UISP 00'40"80  

TAROZZI GIACOMO 8 2007 CN UISP 00'40"00  

MINARDI MASSIMO 7 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'39"60  

CECCHI  TIZIANO 6 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI A.S.D. 00'39"50  

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 5 2007 POL. GIOVANNI MASI AS DILET 00'39"00  

RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS 4 2007 CN UISP 00'38"80  
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ZOLDAN ANDREA 3 2007 CN UISP 00'38"70  

FAGNINI DENIS 2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'38"50  

GREGGIO FILIPPO 1 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'38"30  

. 100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

CAROTENUTO GIUSEPPE 20 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'40"00  

PELLINI CHRISTIAN 19 2006 COOPERNUOTO 00'39"90  

SARTI GIANLUCA 18 2006 PRESIDENT BO 00'39"90  

TOTTI LUCA 17 2006 POL COM RICCIONE 00'39"90  

BELMONTE BENJAMIN 16 2006 PRESIDENT BO 00'39"80  

CIMATTI NICOLO' 15 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'39"50  

MARCHETTI CRISTIAN 14 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'39"30  

DALLAGLIO LUCA 13 2006 COOPERNUOTO 00'39"30  

MOSCATO EMANUELE 12 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'39"00  

LADADY MOATAZ 11 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'39"00  

CIOFFI ALESSANDRO 10 2006 POL. GIOVANNI MASI AS DILET 00'38"90  

GRAZIANI  RICCARDO 9 2006 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'38"80  

RAVAGLIA RODEL 8 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 00'38"70  

FICARELLI SIMONE 7 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'38"20  

BELMONTE BRENDON 6 2006 PRESIDENT BO 00'38"00  

SPAGNOLO MARCO 5 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'37"90  

ALESSANDRI MARCO 4 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'37"80  

BURNELLI FABIO 3 2006 CN UISP 00'36"90  

DI MARCO NICCOLO' 2 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'36"10  

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 1 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'35"70  

. 100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

CAVINA FEDERICA 22 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'35"40 Spareggio 
 MENZIANI ELISA 21 2008  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'35"40 Spareggio 
 BURNELLI MARTINA 20 2008 CN UISP 00'35"40 Spareggio 
 CESARI GIULIA 19 2008 CN UISP 00'35"30  

VALUTA CAMELIA 18 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO ASD 00'35"10  

PASTI ANASTASIA 17 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'35"00  

SOLI AGATA 16 2008 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

00'34"90  

NITTI VIRGINIA 15 2008 POL COM RICCIONE 00'34"80  

METAJ ALESSIA 14 2008 CN UISP 00'34"50  

MASETTI MATILDE 13 2008 MG TEAM NUOTO CESENA 00'34"50  

PASOTTI ILARIA 12 2008 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'34"40  

CAVICCHI FRANCESCA 11 2008 ACQUA TIME 00'34"30  

MORGAGNI GIULIA 10 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'34"30  

GALLI AMBRA 9 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA 
NUOTO 

00'34"30  

SFORZA AGNESE 8 2008 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'34"30  

PISCOPO  GRETA 7 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'34"20  

DALL'OLIO SERENA 6 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'33"80  

BELPERIO GIUSY 5 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'33"70  

GALASSO LUCIA MARIA 4 2008 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'33"60  

CECCARONI ILARIA 3 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'33"20  

POLLINI MIA 2 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'33"10  

AMKRANG NATTATIDA 1 2008 CN UISP 00'32"70  

. 100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

DE CAROLIS   ANNA 20 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'32"40  

ROSSI SUSANNA 19 2007  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'32"40  

GUERRINI SOFIA 18 2007 A.S.D. NUOTANDO 00'32"40  

BOIANI MARTINA 17 2007 POL. GIOVANNI MASI AS DILET 00'31"70  
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SOLI ANNA 16 2007 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

00'31"70  

GALLI ELENA 15 2007 CN UISP 00'31"70  

BOVE EMANUELA 14 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'31"60  

FIORETTI BENEDETTA 13 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO ASD 00'31"50  

PRUNESTI SOFIA 12 2007 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00'31"50  

RUBINACCI ANNA 11 2007 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00'31"50  

DJEBALI INES 10 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'31"40  

GELLI VALENTINA 9 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'31"40  

ROSINI ELEONORA VELIA 8 2007 CN UISP 00'31"40  

CONTILIANO ALICE 7 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'31"30  

DE CARLI ELENA 6 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'31"30  

SIRRI CATERINA 5 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'31"20  

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA 4 2007 POL COM RICCIONE 00'31"00  

CALANCA ELETTRA 3 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'31"00  

DAVIDDI ELENA 2 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'30"80  

VELOCE GEMMA 1 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'30"40  

. 100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

PADULO EMANNUELE 22 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'33"10 Spareggio 
 NERI ALESSANDRO 21 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'33"10 Spareggio 
 MASTROLUCA MATTIA 20 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 

ROMAGNA 
00'33"10 Spareggio 

 

STASH KIRILL 19 2007 POL COM RICCIONE 00'33"10 Spareggio 
 RESTA GIANMARCO 18 2007 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'32"90  

BALLABENI  GIOVANNI 17 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"90  

BORSARI NICOLO' 16 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'32"70  

MUSHTAQ SELIM 15 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"40  

CANNIZZARO GIUSEPPE 14 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'32"40  

TODARO ANDREA 13 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'32"40  

TORELLI  GIACOMO 12 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'32"30  

FIORENTINI FRANCESCO 11 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'32"10  

PARLANGELI ANDREA 10 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'32"10  

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 9 2007 CN UISP 00'31"90  

CAI RICCARDO 8 2007 CN UISP 00'31"70  

ALBERANI NICOLA 7 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'31"70  

GASPERONI LORENZO 6 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'31"60  

FANCINELLI ALEX 5 2007  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'31"60  

PASSANTI FABIO 4 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'31"50  

DI FABIO LUCA 3 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'30"70  

DESIDERIO LUCA 2 2007 B.BLU 00'30"00  

MINARELLI GIANMARCO 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'29"10  

. 100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

LAROSA STEFANO 22 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'30"40 Spareggio 
 MARUSI IACOPO 21 2006 ERRENUOTO FIDENZA 00'30"40 Spareggio 
 SAVORANI LORENZO 20 2006 CN UISP 00'30"40 Spareggio 
 BARATTINI ENEA 19 2006 CN UISP 00'30"20  

CARLINI FILIPPO 18 2006 POL COM RICCIONE 00'30"20  

LADADY MOATAZ 17 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'30"20  

CAPPIELLO PATRICK 16 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'30"20  

BELLEI ALESSANDRO 15 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'30"20  

BRUSCHI NICOLA 14 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'30"10  

PISCOPO  LUIGI 13 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'30"00  

VENTURI ALESSANDRO 12 2006 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 00'30"00  

SBROZZI FILIPPO 11 2006 POL COM RICCIONE 00'29"80  

BURNELLI FABIO 10 2006 CN UISP 00'29"80  

COSIMATO EMANUELE 9 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

00'29"70  

DI MARCO NICCOLO' 8 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'29"60 
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DI MARCO NICCOLO' 8 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'29"60  

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO 7 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'29"50  

LEPRAI MICHELE 6 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'29"40  

BARDELLI LEONARDO 5 2006  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 00'29"30  

SAVIGNI MATTEO 4 2006 CN UISP 00'29"20  

FRANCIA CRISTIAN 3 2006 CN UISP 00'29"20  

BATTAZZA LORENZO 2 2006 POL COM RICCIONE 00'28"20  

GIORDANO ANTONIO 1 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'27"30  

. 100 COMBINATA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

TAGLIATTI MATILDA 10 2010 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 01'25"80  

ROLI  FEDERICA 9 2010 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

01'25"30  

BO MATILDA 8 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'24"20  

ZEN  BEATRICE 7 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'24"20  

MELI VALENTINA 6 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'24"00  

BIANCONI GIORGIA 5 2010 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'23"70  

GAVRYILOV ANASTASIA 4 2010 POL COM RICCIONE 01'23"50  

POLLINI LUNA 3 2010 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 01'22"90  

GIARDINI SOFIA 2 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'21"00  

BAROZZI GIORGIA 1 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'20"40  

. 100 COMBINATA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

BOLZON ANNA 10 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'18"40  

ZUCCHINI SARA 9 2009 ACQUA TIME 01'18"30  

RAGAZZI ELENA 8 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA – 
PENTAMODENA 

01'17"90  

ROLLI AGATA 7 2009 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 01'17"00  

ROSSI ALICE 6 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA – 
PENTAMODENA 

01'16"90  

CALCAMUGGI MARINA 5 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'16"60  

BERTIN VERONICA 4 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

01'15"20  

PEZZOLI VALENTINA 3 2009 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

01'13"90  

DALLAGLIO CHIARA 2 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'13"40  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 1 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'10"10  

. 100 COMBINATA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

PIVANTI LEONARDO 10 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'21"30  

FRATTA MARCO 9 2009 POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 
ASD 

01'20"40  

LEIBOV PATRIK 8 2009 ERRENUOTO FIDENZA 01'20"40  

BENELLI  GIANPAOLO 7 2009 OLYMPIA SSD 01'20"30  

REGGIANI TOMMASO 6 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'20"00  

MUSCIOLA' MICHELE 5 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'19"80  

FORTE FILIPPO 4 2009 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 01'19"70  

BONIVENTO LUCA 3 2009 MG TEAM NUOTO CESENA 01'18"30  

MARTINI MATTEO 2 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

01'16"90  

RAIMONDI RICCARDO 1 2009 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 01'16"60  

. 100 COMBINATA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

MARZIALI LEON 10 2008 POL COM RICCIONE 01'12"90  

NALDI RICCARDO 9 2008 CN UISP 01'12"70  

STRINA ALESSANDRO 8 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO ASD 01'12"50  

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN 7 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'11"30  

COCCHI MATTEO 6 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'10"60  

FERRONI MARCO 5 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'10"30  

SAMORI'  GIOVANNI 4 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'09"20  

DI DOMENICO NOAH 3 2008 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 
MARANELLO 

01'09"20  
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DOMINICI MARCO 2 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'09"00  

MENZIANI MICHELE 1 2008  AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF MO 01'08"60  

. 200 COMBINATA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

NITTI VIRGINIA 10 2008 POL COM RICCIONE 02'40"20  

FONTANA VALERIA 9 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'40"00  

GALLI AMBRA 8 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA 
NUOTO 

02'39"90  

CECCARONI ILARIA 7 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'39"20  

MACCAFERRI LAURA 6 2008 ACQUA TIME 02'38"60  

PASTI ANASTASIA 5 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 02'37"70  

CESTARI GIULIA 4 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 02'35"20  

POLLINI MIA 3 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 02'29"00  

MAZZANTI  ILARIA 2 2008 DELFINO ?93 SSD ARL 02'28"70  

MINELLI GIADA 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'27"80  

. 200 COMBINATA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

BOVE EMANUELA 10 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'25"30  

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA 9 2007 POL COM RICCIONE 02'25"20  

DE LUCA GIORGIA 8 2007 CN UISP 02'25"00  

DJEBALI INES 7 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'24"90  

GARDI SARA 6 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

02'24"20  

CALANCA ELETTRA 5 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'23"70  

PRUNESTI SOFIA 4 2007 POL VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 02'23"20  

DAVIDDI ELENA 3 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'20"60  

VELOCE GEMMA 2 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

02'16"10  

GENGHINI GIORGIA 1 2007 PRESIDENT BO 02'15"80  

. 200 COMBINATA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

CAI RICCARDO 10 2007 CN UISP 02'28"60  

CECCHI  TIZIANO 9 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI A.S.D. 02'28"50  

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 8 2007 CN UISP 02'27"90  

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO 7 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'27"20  

LAMIO FEDERICO 6 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 02'25"70  

FAGNINI DENIS 5 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'24"10  

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 4 2007 POL. GIOVANNI MASI AS DILET 02'22"40  

GREGGIO FILIPPO 3 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA 

02'22"30  

ZOLDAN ANDREA 2 2007 CN UISP 02'19"00  

MINARELLI GIANMARCO 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'15"80  

. 200 COMBINATA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

MOSCATO EMANUELE 10 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'18"50  

BELMONTE BRENDON 9 2006 PRESIDENT BO 02'17"60  

BURNELLI FABIO 8 2006 CN UISP 02'17"50  

FRANCIA CRISTIAN 7 2006 CN UISP 02'17"00  

LEPRAI MICHELE 6 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'16"50  

FICARELLI SIMONE 5 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'15"70  

DI MARCO NICCOLO' 4 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'15"10  

GIORDANO ANTONIO 3 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'08"60  

BATTAZZA LORENZO 2 2006 POL COM RICCIONE 02'07"80  

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 1 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'06"20  
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